CABLE MANAGEMENT
RETYZ™ 8” Reusable Cable Tie
The Easy Release Cable Tie is the revolutionary new cable tie from RETYZ™. This *patented* design combines the high
strength of nylon zip ties with a newly designed Easy Release head. No more nicked wires and destroyed cables. No more
“releasable” zip-ties that are almost impossible to use. You get the best of both worlds with the Easy Release cable tie from
RETYZ™.
Easy 3-Step Process - Fast and easy for anyone to use. A simple 3-step process installs, adjusts, and removes RETYZ
efficiently.
Step 1: Feed Tail - Feed the tie tail through the opening in the head.
Step 2: Cinch Tight - Cinch tight by pulling the tail.
Step 3: Easy Release - Pinch the tie head and pull to remove.
Finished: Find the next project to reuse your RETYZ™.
•	 No Cutting Required
•	 Easily Adjustable
•	 Cost Effective
•	 Ergonomic One-Handed Design
•	 Easy Release Under Tension
•	 Perfect In Tight Spaces
•	 Available in 7 Colours
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
EVT-S08BK-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Black - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
EVT-S08BL-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Blue - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
EVT-S08FG-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Fluo Green - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
EVT-S08FO-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Fluo Orange - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
EVT-S08NL-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Natural/White - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
EVT-S08OR-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Orange - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
EVT-S08PR-TA 200mm x 4.8mm Purple - RETYZ Reusable Cable Zip Tie
Tel: 01276 405300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk
13-April-2023
Description
Features
Technical Specifications
Length 300mm (12”) Operating Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Width 4.8mm (0.18”) Package Quantity 100
Max. Bundle Diameter 84.8mm (3.34”) UL Compliant Yes
Material Nylon 6/6 - General Purpose UL Flame Rating 94V-2
Min. Tensile Strength 50 Lbs UL Listed E513477